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SUPERSEDES  ALL  PREVIOUS  ISSUES

R0.0



· Contemporary vitreous china basin

· Modern basin style - may be wall or countertop mounted

· Generous soap platform

· Single taphole for mixer tap

· 32mm waste outlet with decorative china cover cap

· 400 x 390mm

· Capacity 3.8L

GEMELLI
COMPACT WALL BASIN

Provided

Item Description Code

Basin Gemelli Compact Wall Basin JBSG840.1

Plug & Waste Pop-up Waste 32mm-Chrome PW6

Installation Wall Installation Kit

RECOMMENDED
HEIGHT

~800

FFL

530*
580*

100*

* RECOMMENDED WATER INLET/OUTLET LOCATIONS

125

400

165

290

ALTERNATIVE BENCHTOP 
MOUNTING METHOD.
S U G G E S T E D  B E N C H 
HEIGHT 675mm

180

55

BASIN
CENTRE

LINE

120
MAX

290

50

100

65

WALL MOUNT
BOLT LOCATIONS

180

750

C
L

All dimensions are in millimetres and are subject to normal manufacturing variation of 
+/- 3mm on all surfaces. As product development is ongoing BPA reserves the right to 
vary specifications without notice.
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